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Plz Plz

E/Gewicht Plzzif)

Behnke, Andr.

1955

Bagenda, Macel

Liewecke, K

Felkel, Thomas

Wilke, Felix

Verein A/Gewicht Plz |B/Gewicht Plz |C/Gewicht Plz |D/Gewicht
Oderwerft  |Kahnlein, Chr. Schneider, Rolf Redlich, D. Schapke, Ingo
2370 3030 1105
Barschl Bergel,Lenny Pohland, Lars Labe, Steven
735 3695 1740 1185
Finkenherd Goritz, Steffen Siinder, Hannes
sud 5855 2840 850 2010
MAV Liwecke, M. Kerst, Ralf Schmidt, Guido Kernchen, T.
930 745 810
Wiesenau Kahlisch, Rai. Klinnert, Dieth. Kranz, M.
0 1045 1895 890 1105
Mix 2 Kranig, Horst Birke, Markus Geller, Chr.
0 875 0 1185
Barsch 2 Pantel, Andre Klotz, Jana Klotz, Alex Pratz, Jirgen
1500 1675 1140 675
Mix 1 Schreiber, Ma. Nemetz, Bia. Slnder, Jule Bagenda, Fr.

Kranz, Kerstin

735

690 0

Gewicht

Fisch

MaPI

11540

11555

4935

2060

5945

4110




